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Z550 LANGUAGE PACK ACRONYM

S_ASIA_LEVAN
RUSSIA
EUROPE_2
HONG_KONG
CHINA
EUROPE_5
TAIWAN

THAI

APAC

Z550 CDA
CDA102577/101
CDA102577/110
CDA102577/8
CDA102587/14
CDA102587/19
CDA102587/203

CDA102587/4

Sidan 1 2006-08-01

Arabic,English,Farsi,French,Hebrew,Russian
English,Russian
German,English,French,Sesotho, Turkish
English,Chinese traditional Hong Kong
English,Chinese simplified
German,English,French,ltalian
English,Chinese traditional Taiwan

English, Thai

English,Indonesian-Bahasar,Malay,Philippine-Tagalog,Vietnamese,Chinese simplified

APAC
S_ASIA_LEVAN
RUSSIA
EUROPE_2
HONG_KONG
CHINA

EUROPE_5



